19-3819; Rev 1; 5/96
> I / I / J X I > I / I
Precision Video Buffer Amplifier
General Description
The MAX405 h igh -speed , p rec is ion buf fer ampl i f ie r
guaran tees a m i n i m u m ga in of 0.99V/V over -40°C to
+85°C, w i th loads as low as 5041. It ope ra tes f rom
±5V power supp l i es a n d dr ives ±3V s igna ls into 50£2

• Drives Four 15012 Loads
• Adjustable Gain Control
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX405CPA 0'C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX405CSA 0°C to +7CTC 8 SO
MAX405C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX405EPA -40°C to +85'C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX405ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
"Contact factory for dice specifications.
Typical Application Circuit Pin Configuration
TOP VIEW
OUT [7 J] Vc+